Ekran Kartlari

Uriin

AFOX GEFORCE G210 1GB DDR3 64Bit (AF210-
1024D3L5)

AFOX R5 230 1GB DDR3 64 Bit (AFR5230-
1024D3L5)

AFOX R5 230 2GB DDR3 64 Bit (AFR5230-
2048D3L5)

AFOX GEFORCE GTX1660 TI 6GB GDDR6 192Bit
(AF1660TI-6144D6H4)

Marka

Afox

Afox

Afox

Afox

Stok

Fiyat

24,75 USD

27,50 USD

29,70 USD

195,80
usb



